
Name Email Address Position (HR/ Subject) Location Extension Virtual Link Alt Meet Links

Greene, Roslynn rsample@philasd.org Principal Main Office 1220
Scanlan, Jennifer jtornielli@philasd.org Asst. Principal 116 1161
Smith, Phillis phsmith@philasd.org Secretary Main Office 1200 or 6
Shavers, Joshua jshavers@philasd.org Climate Manager Main Office

Figueroa, Iris ifigueroasachs@philasd.org Grade K-EL/all subjects 111 1110 https://meet.google.com/kpa-jgda-
mho

Huczko, Janine jvenditti@philasd.org Grade K/all subjects 110 1100 https://meet.google.com/byp-
mcaf-sut

Jones, Shardae sjones18@philasd.org Grade K-ELL&SpEd/all subjects 112 1120 https://meet.google.com/zkx-
mmjm-ies

Haupin, Julie jhaupin@philasd.org Grade 1-ELL/&SpEd/all subjects 114 1140 https://meet.google.com/rfb-xunm-
azt

Mombrun, Marie mmombrun@philasd.org Grade 1-ELL&SpEd/all subjects 117 1170

Larson, Antionette alarson@philasd.org Grade 1-ELL&SpEd/all subjects 115 1150 https://meet.google.com/dsm-
oyag-jqv

Gurwood, Amy ajgurwood@philasd.org Grade 2/all subjects 214 2140 https://meet.google.com/hga-pjra-
jwu

Taggart, Stephanie staggart@philasd.org Grade 2/all subjects 216 2160 https://classroom.google.
com/c/NTg5MTE3MDM0MjI0

Harman, Christy clschlachter@philasd.org Grade 3-ELL & SpEd 219 2190 https://classroom.google.
com/c/NjE3OTM3NDAxNTkz

Johnson, Tiara ttjohnson@philasd.org Grade 3-ELL & SpEd 221 2210 https://meet.google.com/bmv-
wfzm-vxq

Li, Yang yli3@philasd.org Grade 3-ELL & SpEd 215 2150 https://meet.google.com/ras-kofs-
tzr

Surginer-Archer, Doniele dlsurginerarcher@philasd.org Grade 4-Ell & SpEd/ Grade 4 Lit 218 2180 https://meet.google.com/jnt-qyft-
epe

Hennigan, Kayonna khennigan@philasd.org Grade 4-ELL/ Grade 4 Math 217 2170 https://meet.google.com/hgb-
prem-ujo

Rosenbaum, Hy herosenbaum@philasd.org Grade 5-ELL/ Grade 5 Math 8 3080 https://meet.google.com/tpn-qfaf-
wyq

Jackson, Tahira tkjackson@philasd.org Grade 5-SpEd/ Grade 5 Lit 6 3060 https://meet.google.com/ckz-bjqw-
kmd

Waltz, James jwaltz@philasd.org Grade 5/ Grade 5 Sci/SS/Wr 103 1030 https://meet.google.com/iwk-vdbz-
gsf

Jones, Elisa ejones4@philasd.org Grade 6 104 1040 https://meet.google.com/zgu-efut-
wxf

Litvak, Kellie klitvak@philasd.org Grade 7-ELL/ Grade 6&7 Lit 208 2080 https://meet.google.com/eun-
tmpx-tyy

Nelson, Peter pjnelson@philasd.org Grade 6&7 Math 201 2010 https://meet.google.com/wmn-
kvfk-fbt

Ball, Celestine cball@philasd.org Grades 6-8 Social Studies 202 2010 https://meet.google.com/das-hnyj-
xnt

Redding, Carenda
cbrown9@philasd.org Grades 6-8 Science 203 2030 https://meet.google.com/boh-

oodh-fyu

Rigby, Monica mvernacchio@philasd.org Grade 6 and 8 Lit 204 2040 https://meet.google.com/qjb-xfnj-
zgk

Choi, Daniel dchoi@philasd.org Grade 6 and 8 Math 205 2050 https://meet.google.com/sgx-
zmdd-dfx

Sakow, Amanda asakow@philasd.org EL Grades K-2 102 1020 meet.google.com/eqa-bbff-shm
Mapp, Martina mmapp@philasd.org EL Grades 3-4 P3 1401
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Dumea, Elisabeta edumea@philasd.org EL Grades 5-8 P3 1401
Ramos, Saryluz sramos@philasd.org .5 EL Various Grades 102 1020 meet.google.com/dee-heqt-puj
Noisette, Tamar tnoisette@philasd.org BCA Creole (Tuesdays) 102 1020
Ortiz-Crespo, Harving hortizcrespo@philasd.org BCA Spanish (Mon, Wed, Fri) 102 1020
Evans, Angela aevans3@philasd.org

Pascal, Beverly bpascal@philasd.org SpEd ES Grades K-2 113 1130 https://meet.google.com/ibx-yhis-
axg

Melvin-Darby, Danielle dmelvindarby@philasd.org SpEd Grades 5-8 107 1070
Turner, Karletta klturner@philasd.org SPED SPECM 2 4012

Brown, Shaheer sfbrown@philasd.org Emotional Support 3-5 209 2090 https://meet.google.com/net-gkfm-
viy

Taylor, Cherise ctaylor@philasd.org SpEd Classroom Assistant 209 2090

Mbata, Rose rmbatz@philasd.org Special Educaion Assistant

Petusky, Jacqueline jpetusky@philasd.org SpEd Grades K-4 P2

Flemming, Maya mnflemming@philasd.org Art Specialist 212 2120

https://philasd-org.zoom.
us/j/3494822437?

pwd=bUlGakg3SzVXQ3IySkpyckp
FS3IwUT09

Tonkin, William wtonkin@philasd.org HPE Specialist Gym 3000

 https://philasd-org.zoom.
us/j/5906907306

Barkley, Sahron sbarkley@philasd.org HPE Specialist Gym 3000

Mitchell, Eric ermitchell@philasd.org Technology Specialist 207 2070 https://meet.google.com/knv-
wyse-uek

Matez, Robin rmatez@philasd.org Specialist 206 2060
Whitney, Felicia fwhitney-ext@philasd.org Long Term Sub
Buckery, Jalisa jbuckery-ext@philasd.org Building Sub
Andrews, Kimberly kandrews@philasd.org SBTL, ELA Grades K-8 101 1010
Lang, Nakisa nrlang@philasd.org SBTL, Math/Science Grades K-8 101 1010
Cassidy, Dylan dcassidy@philasd.org Dean, Grades K-4 209A 2091
Corbin, Erika ejgarcia@philasd.org Dean, Grades 5-8 209A 2091
Koresko, Lauren lkoresko@philasd.org Counselor, Grades 5-8 220 2202
Teagle, Dominque dteagle@philasd.org Counselor, Grades K-4 2A 4011
Gniewek, Ali acogan@philasd.org Speech/Language
Gutierrez, Gabriela ggutierrez@philasd.org Psychologist Library Office 1082

Boss, Rachel rboss@philasd.org Nurse Nurse's Office 1230
Wilder, Stacey swilder@philasd.org Food Service Manager Cafeteria
Burton, Anika aburton@philasd.org
Hasan, Rodney rhasan@philasd.org School Safety Officer Stage L 1083
Byrd, Brian bbyrd@philasd.org Building Engineer 3030
Charlotte Rothwell crothwell@philasd.org Custodial Assistant
Mayes, Moses mmayes@philasd.org General Clearner
Morgan, Isaiah imorgan@philasd.org General Clearner
Hamilton,Cierra chamilton@philasd.org General Clearner

Beckham, Rochelle rbeckman@philasd.org SCS
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Brown, Lechelle lsbrown@philasd.org SCS
Johnston, Laurie ljohnston@philasd.org SCS
Lawrence, Maria mslawrence@philasd.org SCS
Odoms, Lisa lodoms@philasd.org SCS
Brown, Iesiha ibrown6@philasd.org SCS
Williams, David dwilliams15@philasd.org SCS
Johnson, Patrice

RHD 3 3030
Lunchroom Front Cafeteria 3121
Conference Room Basement 4013

Brown, Shaheer sfbrown@philasd.org


